B=+
13
Motor
3
3'
3
1
1'

	 500,000	 504
	 1,000,000	 105
 How To Order
PSM 01 - 08 2 A - 103 B2
Model Number
Designator
	 PSM = Motorized Slide
		   Potentiometer
Length of Travel
	 01 = 100 mm
	 60 = 60 mm
Lever Length
	 08 =	 8.2 mm
Terminal Type
	 1 = PC Terminals
	 2 = Snap-in Connector
Lever End Style
	 A = Metal Lever (Refer to Drawing)
Resistance Code
(See Standard Resistance Table)
Resistance Taper (See Taper Charts)
	 Taper Series followed by Curve Number
Motor
3'
3
1'
2'
2
1
T
B - +
A + -
OR
3
T
1'
1
2
2'3'
N
1.2 ± 0.05
(.047 ± .002)
1.5 +0/-0.1
(.059 +0/-.004)
2.0
(.079)
1.2
(.047) DIA. HOLES
6.3
(.248)
6.3
(.248)
2.0
(.079)
DIA. 2 PLCS.
1.0
(.039)